Silicon Limiter Diodes
Rev.  V23
MA4L & MADL- Series
1 1
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:

7
Part Numbering and Ordering Information
When ordering : Use the base part number followed by a dash plus the desired package style suffix or base part
only as defined in Table I “Available Case Styles” below.
For example: The MA4L011 in the 186 style package becomes MA4L011-186 or for just the chip MA4L011-134.
Table I Available Case Styles
9. See Table 2 Associated Package Parasitics.
Base Part Available Package Styles9
MA4L011 30, 31, 32, 134 (chip), 137,186, 1056, 1088
MA4L021 31, 120, 134 (chip), 1056
MA4L022 30, 32, 120, 134 (chip), 137, 186, 1056
MA4L031 31, 134 (chip), 186, 1056
MA4L032 31, 32, 134 (chip), 186, 1056
MA4L062-134 Base part (134 chip)
MA4L101 30, 134 (chip), 186
MA4L301 Base Part  (MADL-000301-01340W)  31, 1056
MA4L401 30, 31, 120,134 (chip), 1056,  MADL-000401-01320G for die in Gel-pack
MADL-000011-13880G  Base part (MA4L011-134 chip with flying leads)
MADL-000031-13880G  Base part (MA4L031-134 chip with flying leads)
MADL-000032-003000 Base part (MA4L032 chip in 30 package)
MADL-000062-105600 Base part (MA4L062 chip in 1056 package)
MADL-000062-13880G   Base part (MA4L062-134 chip with flying leads)
MADL-000101-13880G  Base part (MA4L101-134 chip with flying leads)
MADL-000301-01340W Base part (134 chip)
MADL-000301-13870G Base part (MADL-000301-01340W chip with flying leads)
MADL-000401-13870G Base part (MA4L401-134 chip with flying leads)
MADL-011009-01340W  Base part (134 chip)
MADL-011010-01340W  Base part (134 chip), In Waffle pack, MADL-011010-01340G for Gel pack
MADL-011011-01340W  Base part (134 chip) In Waffle pack, MADL-011011-01340G for Gel pack
MADL-011021-14210G  Chip with rectangular contact (MADL-011021-1421WR  wafer on ring frame)
MADL-011052-14280W Chip with rectangular contact
MADL-011054-01340W Base part (134 chip)
Silicon Limiter Diodes
Rev.  V23
MA4L & MADL- Series
8 8